BSV Wasseramt , Deitingen
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Feldschiessen 25m 06.06.2010
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Schutze

Bigler Franz
Geissbuhler Werner
Nyffenegger Theres
Ratz Bruno
Guldimann Peter
Arn Beat
Winistérfer David
Hodel Fritz

Kohler Hugo
Freiburghaus Urs
Ghirlanda Heinz
Brunner Rolf
Zbinden Philipp

La Brocca Domenico
Kaufmann Christoph
Bigler Nadine
Wiithrich Marc
Nyffenegger Rudolf
Kehl Kurt

Hug Heinz-Peter
Hofer Stefan

Wyss Christof
Bohren Roland

La Brocca Liberato
Mohyla Toni
Schmid Arthur
Kéaser Beat

Junker Mario
Heimann Brigitte
Réatz Reto

Stribi Thomas
Kaufmann Emil
Sollberger Barbara
Kurt lvan

Burri Peter

Jaggi Jorg
Waithrich Fabienne
Eigenheer Marcel
Bahler Jeanine
Eigenheer Robert
Gilgen Heinz
Guldimann Adrian
Mouther Pascal
Maradan Peter
Lehmann Herbert
Imhof Thomas
Michel Bruno
Stampfli Cyrill
Nyffenegger Daniel
Schneider Roland
Phillot Marco
Schibler Patrick
Phillot Roger
Misteli Peter
Brénnimann Beat
Giger Michael
Werthmller Hans
Hofer Urs
Sommer Bruno
Habegger Thomas
Canonica Thomas
Gasche Gerald
Wagner Otto
Guldimann Anton
Mosimann Roger
Nyffenegger Patrick
Rieder Walter
Schenker Urs
Stettler Heinz
Fuchs Kilian

Seiler Silvan
Gasser Patrick
Gerber Walter
Weber Fritz

Keller Thomas

Punkte

175
173
173
173
172
172

166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
164
164
164
163
163
163
162
162
162
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
153
153
152
152
152
152

Jahrgang

1958
1941
1964
1966
1946
1958
1980
1943
1948
1955
1941
1967
1960
1961
1965
1986
1987
1932
1948
1958
1969
1970
1944
1953
1955
1957
1960
1961
1969
1969
1981
1929
1955
1981
1952
1965
1989
1990
1966
1986
1956
1969
1976
1936
1971
1980
1983
1987
1960
1972
1975
1977
1978
1944
1969
1991
1928
1959
1959
1968
1977
1948
1931
1949
1986
1992
1935
1942
1954
1957
1974
1992
1952
1969
1976
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Feldschiessen 25m Einzelrangliste

A-Kat. Waffe

P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
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Ausz.

KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KA KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

Sektion(en): (alle)

Sektion

Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Biberist PS
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Biberist PS
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Felber Otto
Reinmann Anton
Hausmann Richard
Geiger Roger
Kofmel Simon
Misteli Priska
Blattner Ernst
Nucerito Luigi
Guldimann Patrick
Phillot Stefan
Nahali Achim
Rothenbiihler Urs
Bdsiger Jonny
Bertschi Stefan
Rothenbiihler Urs A.
Hodel Michel
Freiburghaus Marc
Kronenberg Hans
Sabato Claudio
Hofer Reto

Gobet Philippe
Trummer Erhard
Guldimann René
Walchli Werner
Cichino José
Klipfer Heinz
Baumgartner Mirco
Meier Benedikt
Leibundgut Marco
Spati Daniel
Bertschi Stefan
Hari Pascal
Schlafli Samuel
Karlen Tobias
Sommer Walter
Guldimann Albert
Guldimann Walter
Schor Rolf
Kronenberg Andreas
Schlafli Beat
Eigenheer André
Stampfli Nick
Ryser Fritz
Kaufmann Sabina
Lehmann Hans
Nahali Esther
Steiner Steven
Karlen Gabi
Tschanz Hansjorg
Stucky Reto
Schneider Martin
Arn Pascal

Nicolini Marco
Baumann Alfred
Nussbaumer Rita
Stampfli Cédric
Briigger Simon
Meier Samuel
Urben Pascal
Blattner Dieter
Stampfli Oliver
Schmid Kevin
Romann Marion
Misteli Hugo
Perrenoud Dominik
Stooss Rolf

Zeller Anja
Bannholzer Dominic
Schlafli Guido
Waullschleger Daniel
Botschi Peter
Bogli Peter

Urben Silvio
Weibel Peter
Pliss Stefan

Lathi Michael
Stampfli Urs

Aebi Christian
Brunner Patrik
Waldraf Yves
Briigger Mirco
Marti Thomas
Kurth Beatrice
Kofmehl David
Guldimann Heinrich

151
151
151
150
149
149
148
148
148
148
145
145
145
145
145
145
145

144
144
143
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
138
138
138
138
137
136
135
135
135
132
132
132
130
130
130
129
129
129
128
128
128

1939
1959
1980
1975
1994
1948
1932
1956
1980
1983
1995
1945
1957
1958
1975
1979
1986
1934
1958
1986
1965
1952
1957
1965
1976
1944
1980
1985
1993
1968
1968
1977
1988
1988
1956
1929
1955
1958
1952
1956
1988
1993
1952
1967
1933
1969
1976
1955
1956
1975
1944
1986
1988
1953
1988
1994
1984
1982
1989
1964
1981
1990
1984
1947
1993
1957
1980
1985
1974
1983
1939
1938
1991
1941
1884
1993
1983
1985
1990
1983
1987
1990
1984
1985
1955
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P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

KK

KK
KK
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Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Gerlafingen PC
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Studer Stefan
Curiger Sandra
Ballacchino Giacomo
Gurizi Raffael
Vogeli Daniel
Stotz Andreas
Thomi Kenny
Zumstein René
Gehrig Marius
Marti Nicole
Réthlisberger Jeanne
Mller Roger
Giger Roman
Ballacchino Angelo
Marti Christoph
Marti Karin
Briigger Roger
Stlibing Jens
Ledermann Urs
Ledermann Urs
Mollet Dominic
Jaggi Helene

Vogt Andreas

1966
1974
1996
1992
1962
1974
1992
1968
1984
1989
1982
1967
1993
1962
1996
1959
1956
1971
1972
1972
1991
1990
1989
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P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
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Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Biberist PS
Biberist PS
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Gerlafingen PC
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
Aeschi SO PK
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